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BOARD OF REGISTRATION & ELECTIONS 
2026 MEETING SCHEDULE 
Regular meetings are held on the second Thursday of each month at 4:30 PM  
(Subject to change in months with scheduled elections.) 
 

* Revisions for Recent Cancelations & Rescheduled Meetings 

Thursday, January 8 Scheduled Meeting - 4:30 PM 
Thursday, February 12 Scheduled Meeting - 4:30 PM 
Thursday, March 12* CANCELED 
Monday, March 16* Rescheduled Meeting - 12:00 PM 

Thursday, April 9 Scheduled Meeting - 4:30 PM 
Tuesday, May 26** Scheduled Meeting - 12:00 PM 
Monday, June 22** Scheduled Meeting - 12:00 PM 

Thursday, July 9 Scheduled Meeting - 4:30 PM 
Thursday, August 13 Scheduled Meeting - 4:30 PM 

Thursday, September 10 Scheduled Meeting - 4:30 PM 
Thursday, October 8 Scheduled Meeting - 4:30 PM 

Monday, November 9** Scheduled Meeting - 12:00 PM 
Monday, December 7** Scheduled Meeting - 12:00 PM 

 

** Date Changed Due to Election and/or Holiday 

 

 

Meetings are streamed on DCTV’s UStream channel: https://video.ibm.com/channel/xUJgKs6n2VW  

 

Public comments may be made in person or by email to electionspubliccmnt@dekalbcountyga.gov. Emailed 
comments must be no longer than one printed page, use a minimum 12-point font, and be received between 35 
and 5 minutes before the scheduled start of the meeting. The body of the email must include the sender’s first 
and last name. By submitting an email, the sender consents to having their name and message broadcast on 
Ustream and entered into the official record and meeting minutes of the Board.and meeting minutes of the Board. 
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